NTD4302
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TJ = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
OFF CHARACTERISTICS
Drain−Source Breakdown Voltage
(VGS = 0 Vdc, ID = 250 �A)

10
0.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
NTD4302 DPAK 369C 75 Units / Rail
NTD4302G DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
NTD4302−001 DPAK−3 369D 75 Units / Rail
NTD4302−1G DPAK−3
369D
(Pb−Free) 75 Units / Rail
NTD4302T4 DPAK 369C 2500 Tape & Reel
NTD4302T4G DPAK 369C
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.